

produse intretinere

I.D.: 44157014

Data publicarii 09.10.19 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.163,68 RON - 3.163,68 RON

Descriere: NUME PRODUS BUC PRET/BUC C+D COLTAR CU PLASA 2 2.94 5.88 BEC E27 75W-100W 20 2.1 42 BATERIE CADA TS 5 121.85 609.25 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 7 14.29 100.03 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 4 14.29 57.16 CANULA DUS 5 10.08 50.4 REZERVOR WC 7 105.04 735.28 BATERIE LAVOAR 2 81.51 163.02 PRIZA ST CP 3 11.76 35.28 BANDA IZOLAT 2 3.36 6.72 FISA CP 1 8.4 8.4 CUPLA CP 1 6.72 6.72 SMIRGHEL 12 2.94 35.28 GLETIERA INOX 1 20.17 20.17 VOPSEA LAV 15L 1 105.04 105.04 AMORSA 10L 1 57.98 57.98 EMAIL VOPSEA 0.75L 5 13.45 67.25 DILUANT 2 7.98 15.96 PENSULA 60 1 3.78 3.78 SPUMA POLIURETAN 2 21.01 42.02 CIMENT 6 9.66 57.96 VAR 4 10.08 40.32 BANDA ADEZIVA 9 9.24 83.16 BANDA RIGIPS 90M 1 11.34 11.34 PLINTA PT PARCHET 13 11.76 152.88 COLTAR PT PLINTA 10 5.04 50.4 TINCI 1 22.69 22.69 DIBLU CUI 6X80 100 0.38 38 PROFIL TRECERE 2.70M 1 42.02 42.02 BEC LED E27 30 11.76 352.8 SIFON FL 1 1/4 5 10.92 54.6 SIFON FL 1 1/2 5 10.92 54.6 SET HOLSURUB 8 2 2.1 4.2 SET HOLSURUB 10 2 2.94 5.88 COS GUNOI25L 1 25.21 25.21 TOTAL 3163.68 0